PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: HINSDALE COUNTY RE 1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2018 - 2019

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $51,597.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,597.59 $0.00 $51,597.59 $619,171.11 $ 51,597.59 $567,573.52
August $51,597.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,597.59 $51,597.59 $0.00 $619,171.11 $103,195.18 $515,975.93
September $51,597.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,597.59 $51,597.59 $0.00 $619,171.11 $ 154,792.77 $ 464,378.34
October $51,597.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,597.59 $51,597.59 $0.00 $619,171.11 $ 206,390.36 $412,780.75
November $51,597.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,597.59 $51,597.59 $0.00 $619,171.11 $ 257,987.95 $361,183.16
December $ 20,554.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,554.93 $51,597.59 -$ 31,042.66 $401,872.48 $ 278,542.88 $123,329.60
January $ 19,823.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 19,823.66 $ 20,554.93 -$ 731.27 $ 397,484.86 $ 298,366.54 $99,118.32
February $ 19,823.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 19,823.68 $ 19,823.66 $0.02 $ 397,484.86 $ 318,190.20 $ 79,294.66
March $ 19,823.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 19,823.66 $ 19,823.68 -$0.02 $ 397,484.86 $ 338,013.86 $59,471.00
April $ 19,823.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 19,823.67 $ 19,823.66 $0.01 $ 397,484.86 $ 357,837.53 $ 39,647.33
May $ 19,823.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 19,823.66 $ 19,823.67 -$0.01 $ 397,484.86 $ 377,661.19 $ 19,823.67
June $19,822.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 19,822.85 $ 19,823.66 -$0.81 $ 397,484.03 $ 397,484.03 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 397,484.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.03

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



